PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 18:50 SLIGO, 6f 200y

Sligo Races Pre-ladies Day Launch At The Glass House Hotel 31st May Handicap

(Class ) (4YO plus)

o) T

1(11) V'
=

3(3) n['
4(12) B
S
6 (5) n’
7(4) .':f
8 (6) l’*
O oy
5 B
11 (9) a"
s A
14 (8) ***f‘
°
S VA

353949

98240-5

630009-

2114-06

0516-50

1900-00

001-421

14-8572

041-733

1440/74-

93860-7

0/00-

30-6680

71100-0

230060-

4157-51

GEOLOGICAL 9D

b g Rock Of Gibraltar - Bean Uasal

GENTIL J 13
b f Jeremy - Lady Pitrizza

LYFKA (GB) 152D

ch f Kheleyf - Tarkamara

TIMIA (GB) 74 D

b f Cape Cross - Cinerama

TRUFFLES 17D
b f Canford Cliffs - Parlour

THE MCGREGORNATOR 17D

bay g Bushranger - Bridal Path

ASPEN BELLE 17D
b f Roderic O'connor - Silk City

KEEP BELIEVING 11D
b g Zoffany - What About Me

THISWAYCADEAUX 11
b f Thewayyouare - Shuruk

ENZANI 303
b g Cape Cross - Eytarna

WAITAKI 11
b f Invincible Spirit - Bluebell Park

FULL DISCLOSURE 158

b g Lawman - Cradle Brief

FASTIDIOUS (GB) 46 D

b g Exceed and Excel - Felicitous

LANDLINE 10
b g Vocalised - Bipasha

BOTANICAL LADY 239 cD

b f Moss Vale - Diskretion

COUNT OF CARABASS (Ex6) 4D

b g Ad Valorem - Three Pennies

610-0

59-0t

69-7p

59-6

59-6

49-5tp

59-4

49-3

49-2vl

78-13t

58 - 10pl

48-7t1

98-4

48-4p

78 -4h

78-6p

S M Mooney (10)
D English

W M Lordan
H Rogers

G P Halpin (3)
John Feane

Downey (3)

RP
K H Clarke

R C Colgan

Ms Sheila Lavery

M A Gallagher
Adrian Keatley

K J Leonard (5)
P Martin

G M Ryan (7)
B Nolan

W J Lee
W McCreery

D P McDonogh
G Elliott

C T Keane

Dermot McLoughlin

C P Hoban
A Oliver

C D Hayes
M O'Callaghan

R P Cleary
T Cleary

Reserve 1
H Rogers

Reserve 2
Miss McLoughlin

75

73

72

72

71

70

69

68

65

62

59

56

56

56

58



http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

ATR VERDICT: Aspen Belle was an impressive winner at Cork a couple of weeks ago but the
ground today is unlikely to be as soft as it was on that occasion and a 7Ib rise in the ratings will make
this test tougher. With that in mind, preference is for KEEP BELIEVING, who bounced back to form
when finishing second in a 30-runner handicap at the Curragh recently and he remains on a workable
mark based on his 2017 form. Others to consider are Gentil J, Geological and Thiswaycadeaux.

Top Tip: KEEP BELIEVING (8)
Watch out for: ASPEN BELLE (7)
AT THE RACES

DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY & Aopstore | W

DOWNLOAD FOR
ana=3012

© 2018 At The Races. All Rights Reserved.



