

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R3) 18:50 SLIGO, 6f 200y

Sligo Races Pre-ladies Day Launch At The Glass House Hotel 31st May Handicap

(Class) (4YO plus)

No(Dr)	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1 (11)	M	353949	GEOLOGICAL 9 D b g Rock Of Gibraltar - Bean Uasal	6 10 - 0	S M Mooney (10) D English	80
2 (1)		98240-5	GENTIL J 13 b f Jeremy - Lady Pitrizza	5 9 - 9t	W M Lordan H Rogers	75
3 (3)		630009-	LYFKA (GB) 152 D ch f Kheleyf - Tarkamara	69-7p	G P Halpin (3) John Feane	73
4 (12)	1	2114-06	TIMIA (GB) 74 D b f Cape Cross - Cinerama	59-6	R P Downey (3) K H Clarke	72
5 (2)		0516-50	TRUFFLES 17 D b f Canford Cliffs - Parlour	59-6	R C Colgan Ms Sheila Lavery	72
6 (5)		1900-00	THE MCGREGORNATOR 17 D bay g Bushranger - Bridal Path	4 9 - 5tp	M A Gallagher Adrian Keatley	71
7 (4)		001-421	ASPEN BELLE 17 D b f Roderic O'connor - Silk City	59-4	K J Leonard (5) P Martin	70
8 (6)		14-8572	KEEP BELIEVING 11 D b g Zoffany - What About Me	49-3	G M Ryan (7) B Nolan	69
9 (14)	***	041-733	THISWAYCADEAUX 11 b f Thewayyouare - Shuruk	4 9 - 2v1	W J Lee W McCreery	68
10 (10)		1440/74-	ENZANI 303 b g Cape Cross - Eytarna	7 8 - 13t	D P McDonogh G Elliott	65
11 (9)	A	93860-7	WAITAKI 11 b f Invincible Spirit - Bluebell Park	5 8 - 10p1	C T Keane Dermot McLoughlin	62
12 (7)		0/00-	FULL DISCLOSURE 158 b g Lawman - Cradle Brief	4 8 - 7t1	C P Hoban A Oliver	59
13 (13)	***	30-6680	FASTIDIOUS (GB) 46 D b g Exceed and Excel - Felicitous	98-4	C D Hayes M O'Callaghan	56
14 (8)	***	71100-0	LANDLINE 10 b g Vocalised - Bipasha	48-4p	R P Cleary T Cleary	56
15		230060-	BOTANICAL LADY 239 CD b f Moss Vale - Diskretion	7 8 - 4h	Reserve 1 H Rogers	56
16		4157-51	COUNT OF CARABASS (EX6) 4 D b g Ad Valorem - Three Pennies	7 8 - 6p	Reserve 2 Miss McLoughlin	58

ATR VERDICT: Aspen Belle was an impressive winner at Cork a couple of weeks ago but the ground today is unlikely to be as soft as it was on that occasion and a 7lb rise in the ratings will make this test tougher. With that in mind, preference is for KEEP BELIEVING, who bounced back to form when finishing second in a 30-runner handicap at the Curragh recently and he remains on a workable mark based on his 2017 form. Others to consider are Gentil J, Geological and Thiswaycadeaux.

Top Tip: KEEP BELIEVING (8)
Watch out for: ASPEN BELLE (7)





DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY



